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Call: 323-725-1000 ¢ Fax: 323-721-0000

Item # SC100U, (SC100U) Universal Strut Clamp
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1" Universal Strut Clamps with Welded Stud

One tool is all you need with our Universal Strut Clamps thanks to the welded stuff that allows for a quick and easy installation.
Includes keps nut, and the clamps come assembled to make sure you never lose and parts. Electrogalvanized is the standard

finish.
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Product Specifications

Category Number
UPC Code

Sort

Style/Type
Material

Finish

Size

Packaging Specifications

Package Type

Unit Quantity

5391

781002817093

1682

Universal Strut Clamps
Steel
Electrogalvanized

1in.

Industructo Box

50



Carton Quantity
Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

C

8.10 in.

5.30in.

5.6000 in.

8.4500 Ib.

39121701
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