



**L.H. Dottie Company**  
 6131 Garfield Avenue  
 Commerce, California 90040  
**Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000**

**“Building a Better Brand”**

## **Item # SC100U, (SC100U) Universal Strut Clamp**

1" Universal Strut Clamps with Welded Stud

One tool is all you need with our Universal Strut Clamps thanks to the welded stuff that allows for a quick and easy installation. Includes keps nut, and the clamps come assembled to make sure you never lose and parts. Electrogalvanized is the standard finish.



### **Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications**

#### **Product Specifications**

<b>Category Number</b>	5391
<b>UPC Code</b>	781002817093
<b>Sort</b>	1682
<b>Style/Type</b>	Universal Strut Clamps
<b>Material</b>	Steel
<b>Finish</b>	Electrogalvanized
<b>Size</b>	1 in.

#### **Packaging Specifications**

<b>Package Type</b>	Indistructo Box
<b>Unit Quantity</b>	50

<b>Carton Quantity</b>	0
<b>Unit (UM)</b>	C
<b>Package Length</b>	8.10 in.
<b>Package Width</b>	5.30 in.
<b>Package Height</b>	5.6000 in.
<b>Package Weight</b>	8.4500 lb.
<b>United Nations Standard Products &amp; Services Code (UNSPSC)</b>	39121701